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Gutler
Némecek
Divi§
Beranek
Solc
Trejtnar
Machad
Fogl
Galuscéak
Visek
Pardubsky
ViIasek
Cernik
Hibelbaue
Mikolasek
Kucera
Kvapil
Vagner
Prokop
Vernerova
Prokopova
Krskova
Kozakova

celkem

525
523
512
509
508
506
504
503
502
497
495
491
491
488
482
480
477
471
468
464
448
412
350

piné

348
363
329
355
333
348
360
353
339
342
329
345
350
332
348
319
330
346
325
299
320
292
278

dorazka

177
160
183
154
175
158
144
150
163
155
166
146
141
156
134
161
147
125
143
165
128
120
72



